

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20545/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 03/07/2008 in
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

APO No. 109/2008

EIC HOLDINGS LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CALCUTTA DOCK LABOUR BOARD

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Debojit Borkakati, adv.
Mr. Amit Meharia, adv.
For M/S. Meharia & Company,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr.Adv.
Mr. A.V. Rangam,Adv.
Mr. Duddy A. Ranganadhana,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter in the first week of October,
2009.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master